Blanco Plaster Astro
Blanco Plaster Trimless Round Adjustable Sharp Edge Downlight GU 10 240V

White 50W

BLANCO 1253005

White 50W
Quicklink: Q4536

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out

Diameter
Horizontal Rotation
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GU10
White
Plaster
Yes
P20

115mm (Diameter)
115mm

360°

136mm

30°

50w
240V

The Blanco Trimless Adjustable Downlight is a Plaster downlight that is designed to be
plastered into ceilings to give a seamless appearance. This fitting can be painted once
installed.

Please note: the ceiling depth for this downlight depends on the lamp choice. For a
standard halogen GU10 lamp the depth is 150mm. For an LED GU10 lamp a ceiling depth
of 180mm should be allowed.
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